
LR301                            Kauth                             2026
Interim study to examine whether socially or medically
changing the behavioral or physical characteristics of a child in
opposition to the characteristics associated with the child's sex
registered at birth constitutes child abuse under the Nebraska
Criminal Code

LR310                           Jacobson                           2026
Interim study to examine the organizational structure of the
Nebraska Tourism Commission

LR366                          Holdcroft                           2026
Interim study to examine the regulatory framework established
under the Nebraska Liquor Control Act


